50 Free

25 Fly

50 Fly

50 Back

50 Breast

50 Free

Canon

Results

Wild Hendry
Harrison Sainsbury
Ella Baxter

Samuel Butcher
Lucas Hales
George MacDonald
Edward Samuel
Eden Benion

Tyler Baxter

Wild Hendry
Harrison Sainsbury
Ella Baxter

Samuel Butcher
Lucas Hales
George MacDonald
Edward Samuel
Eden Benion

Tyler Baxter
Samuel Butcher
Lucas Hales
George MacDonald
Edward Samuel
Eden Benion

Tyler Baxter
Samuel Butcher
Lucas Hales
George MacDonald
Edward Samuel
Eden Benion

Tyler Baxter

Canon

0.54.27
1.03.81
0.58.50
0.34.29
0.25.94
0.27.29
0.40.00
0.44.04
0.32.27
1.06.64
1.03.02
1.01.71
0.54.91
0.57.10
0.49.97
0.44.85
0.44.68
0.33.08
1.15.90
1.18.26
1.15.50
0.46.89
0.44.92
0.38.83
0.50.73
0.56.47
0.50.22
0.35.35
0.36.67
0.29.24
1.55.04

26:30.39

Colour Gala Results - 8™ July 2022

Lane 3

Sapphire Desouza-Holw 1.06.79

Karol Poplawski
NO SWIMMER
Shaw Wilson
Izzy Stevens

NO SWIMMER
Kieron Raven
Esmae Child
Trystin Scheving

Sapphire Desouza-Holw

Karol Poplawski
NO SWIMMER
Shaw Wilson
Izzy Stevens

NO SWIMMER
Kieron Raven
Esmae Child
Trystin Scheving
Shaw Wilson
Izzy Stevens

NO SWIMMER
Kieron Raven
Esmae Child
Trystin Scheving
Shaw Wilson
Izzy Stevens

NO SWIMMER
Kieron Raven
Esmae Child
Trystin Scheving
Canon

1.01.97

0.33.92
0.28.00

0.46.19
0.39.48
0.36.09
1.06.07
1.06.04

0.58.50
0.50.70

0.48.11
0.42.49
0.38.76
1.16.78
1.06.00

1.12.38
0.48.72
0.46.78
0.57.81
0.47.34

0.41.53
0.33.82
0.32.06
1.51.27

27:17.76

~ tanea Lane 5
Finley Mynott 1.19.65 Emma Barrett
Lily Blum 1.12.56 NO SWIMMER
Emily Smith 1.06.50 Henry Schiller
Bay Smith 0.31.09 Jack Riding
NO SWIMMER Gracie-Mai Lloyd
Sophia Andrews 0.23.31 Phoebe Morris
Isaac Berensen 0.37.17 Oliver Misiaszek
Emma Lovegrove 0.41.39 Sarah Rose
Rhylee Whiteman 0.33.62 James Shipp
NO SWIMMER Emma Barrett
Lily Blum 1.26.04 NO SWIMMER
Emily Smith 1.00.26 Henry Schiller
Bay Smith 0.58.66 Jack Riding
NO SWIMMER Gracie-Mai Lloyd
Sophia Andrews 0.51.89 Phoebe Morris
Isaac Berensen 0.42.13 Oliver Misiaszek
Emma Lovegrove 0.37.63 Sarah Rose
Rhylee Whiteman 0.36.88 James Shipp
Bay Smith 1.23.00 Jack Riding
NO SWIMMER Gracie-Mai Lloyd
Sophia Andrews 1.05.52 Phoebe Morris
Isaac Berensen 0.47.84 Oliver Misiaszek
Emma Lovegrove 0.46.90 Sarah Rose
Rhylee Whiteman 0.42.51 James Shipp
Bay Smith 0.56.35 Jack Riding
NO SWIMMER Gracie-Mai Lloyd
Sophia Andrews 0.45.43 Phoebe Morris
Isaac Berensen 0.34.10 Oliver Misiaszek
Emma Lovegrove 0.35.19 Sarah Rose
Rhylee Whiteman 0.33.82 James Shipp
Canon 1.46.09 Canon
27:21.88
Final Positions
26:30.39
Lane 5 26:49.67
Lane 3 27:17.76

27:21.88

1.05.59

0.52.56
0.22.03
0.30.86
0.24.00
0.35.37
0.34.03
0.32.05
1.08.34

1.04.41
0.54.30
1.07.88
0.54.41
0.38.95
0.38.16
0.34.93
1.29.07
1.18.38
1.12.91
0.41.54
0.43.06
0.38.31
0.49.78
1.11.06
0.56.07
0.30.97
0.31.63
0.30.13
2.01.07

26:49.67



